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GLOBAL CORRUPTION BAROMETER (GCB)

Survey of General Public

Public perceptions of corruption

Personal experiences of bribery T
Views on the fight against corruption

2017 GCB is the 9t edition where the

results are being released in a series of
regional reports
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GLOBAL CORRUPTION BAROMETER (GCB)

e The first of the 9t series :Sub-Saharan Africa —
was released in autumn 2015

 Middle East and North Africa — May 2016
e Europe and Central Asia — November 2016

* Asia Pacific Region — February 2017
* American —April 2017
 Global —May/June 2017

www.transparency.org.my




GLOBAL CORRUPTION BAROMETER (GCB) @
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GLOBAL CORRUPTION BAROMETER (GCB) @

Sub-Saharan Africa — 43,143 respondents across 28
countries in Sub-Saharan Africa between March 2014 and
September 2015

Middle East and North Africa— 10,797 adult respondents
from September 2014 to November 2015 in 9 countries

Europe and Central Asia — 60,000 people across 42 countries

in Europe and Central Asia from November 2015 to May
2016

Asia Pacific Region — 21,861 peonle across 16 countries in
the Asia Pacific Region from July 2015 to January 2017
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THE GCB AND THE CPI ©

* The GCB is a public opinion survey that offer
views of the general public on corruption and its
impact on their lives, including personal
experience with bribes.

 The Corruption Perceptions Index (CPI) relies on
the views of experts. The CPI reflects the
perception of informed observers on corruption
in the public sector and politics.
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GCB Asia Pacific

* 16 countries in the survey
1. Australia 9. Hong Kong
2. Korea 10. China
3. Japan 11. India
4. Cambodia 12. Pakistan
5. Indonesia 13. Myanmar
6. Thailand 14. Sri Lanka
7. Vietham 15. Malaysia
8. Taiwan 16. Mongolia
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GCB Asia Pacific — Malaysia @

* People’s views and experiences of bribery and
corruption

e 1,009 people surveyed- Male — 50%; Female — 50%,
age 18 and above around Malaysia
e Surveyed between November 2016 and January 2017
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Brief Sample Size Overview (Malaysia) @

Gender

An even split between male & female

Age Group

Above 55
(18%)

18-24
(18%)

25-34

(24%)

Monthly Income

= Up to RM 2000 Monthly
® RM 2001 to RM 4999 Monthly

= More than RM 5000 monthly
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Brief Sample Size Overview

Religion

3%

Education

‘1%

High
= Primary

22%

® |slam
= Buddha
= Hindu

= Christian

Most respondent have
completed their secondary &
higher education

68%

Secondary
m No formal education

Region

Sarawak

Sabah
Terengganu
Selangor

Perlis

Perak

Penang

Pahang

Negeri Sembilan
Malacca
Kelantan

Kedah

Johor

Federal Territory

I 1%
I 11%

BN 4%

19%

B 1%
PN 8%
D 6%
DN 5%
N 3%

N 3%
I 5%
D 7%

I 1%

DN 6%
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Brief Sample Size Overview

Occupation

Others

Employees in the retail sector

Government Worker

Teacher

Supervisor / Foreman

Professional Worker

Businessperson

Unskilled manual worker

Clerical Worker

Artisan / skilled manual worker

Armed Services/ Police / Security Personnel
Domestic Worker / Maid / Char / House helper
Miner

Trader / Hawker / Vendor

Fisherman

Farmer /Farm Worker

Never had a job

o
X

5% 10% 15% 20% 25%
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MAIN SECTIONS OF THE SURVEY

A. Public Perceptions of Corruption
B. Bribery
C. People Speaking up Against Corruption
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A) PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION @

Q1) Change in Level of Corruption

In your opinion, over the past year, has the level of corruption in this country increased,
decreased, or stayed the same?

Regional

Don’t know
(5%)

Malaysia

Don’t know
(2%)

M Increased M Staythesame M Decreased ™ Don't know
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION

Q1) Change in Level of Corruption

60% of Malaysians feel that
level of corruption has

INnCreased
(C°"umion I
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION K ¥/

Q2) In your opinion, what are the most important problems
facing this country that government should address?

No Problems Percentage
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION @

Q3) How is the Government Handling the fight against

Corruption

How well or badly would you say the current government is handling the following matter:
"fighting corruption in government"?

o _

Malaysia

HBad ®m Well mDon't know
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION [ o/

Q3) How is the Government Handling the fight against

Corruption
How well or badly would you say the current government is handling the following matter:
"fighting corruption in government"?

62% of Malaysians feel that
current government is handling
the fight against corruption Badly
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION @

Q4) How effective do you think your government’s
actions are in the fight against corruption?

Don't know &
No answe, 5%

M Effective

M Neither effective nor ineffective
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION @

Q4) How effective do you think your government’s actions
are in the fight against corruption?

53% of Malaysians feel that
current government is ineffective
handling the fight against

corruption

GCB 2013 - 25% of Malaysians think the government is ineffective
in fighting corruption

MCB 2014 — 38% of Malaysians think the government is ineffective
in fighting corruption
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION [ o/

Q4) Assessment of Malaysia’s Government Effectiveness

In Fighting Corruption -

70%

70%

60%

50%

53%
48% 49%
43%
40%
28% 31%
30% 0
21%

20%
10% I

0%

2006 2007 2009 2010 2011 2013 2017 2015

Source: Global Corruption Barometer 2006 to 2017.
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION K ¥/

Q5) How well or badly would you say the 'Anti-Corruption
Commission'is doing at fighting corruption in this area?

Never heard of
them, 7%

Hm Never heard of them ®Badly ®mWell mDon't know

41% of Malaysians feel that MACC is doing BADLY
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION @

Q6) How much, if anything, do you know about the 'Anti-
Corruption Commission'?

Know of them (a fair amount to a great 68%
extent)

Heard the name, but don’t know anything 25%
about what they do

Never heard of them 7%
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION [ o/

Q7) Perception of Corruption by Institution
How many of the following people do you think are involved in corruption
The President/Prime Minister and Officials in his office

Representatives in the Legislature (i.e. Members of the Parliament or
Senators)

Government Officials
Local government councillors
Police

Tax Officials, like Ministry of Finance officials or Local Government tax
collectors

Judges and Magistrates
h. Religious leaders
I.  Business executives

o o

-~ ® a0
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS

OF CORRUPTION

Q7) Perception of Corruption by Institution

Police

Local government councilors

Tax Officials (Ministry of Finance officials or Local Government tax
collectors)

Business Executives

Government officials

Representatives in the Legislature (Members of the Parliament)

The Prime Minister and Officials in his office

Judges and Magistrates

Religious leaders

B Malaysia

39% 57%
o 48%

i 48%
g —a0%
sy as%
s, e

3100 41%
o 33%
18% 31%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

B Regional Average
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION

Q7) Perception of Corruption by Institution (Malaysia)

Police

Tax Officials, like Ministry of Finance officials or Local
Government tax collectors

Local government councilors

Business Executives

Government officials

The Prime Minister and Officials in his office

Representatives in the Legislature (i.e. Members of the
Parliament or Sentators)

Judges and Magistrates

Religious leaders

57%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION @

Q6a) The President/Prime Minister and Officials in his

office
70%
62%
60%
Regional Average: 31%
0,
>0% 46% 44%
41% 41%
40% 249,
° 32%
30% 27% 27% 27%
24%
20%
20% =T
10/
10%
0%
o 2 SN RN S Q& Q CO & C
RO fz}’bc)\ & o°é°\ # & /\?3\& N o % ° & & \’%&
SRR G R W W S
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION [ o/

Q6b) Representatives in the Legislature (i.e. Members of

the Parliament or Sentators)
90%

79%
80%

73%
70% Regional Average: 37%
60% 55% 54%
50% 49% 46%
41%
[0 0,
40% 36% 530, 1100
30% 26% 24%
20% 17A> 0
15/ 13%

10% I
I

S i

’b

c,\'z’ o (\Qo &
" & fS& & o°°° ,gb* N & S & S o & 9
N Q \,\\6 & NN @ N\ @* \2\00 S
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION @

Q6¢) Government officials

80%

00, 89%
60% i - 250
60% 6% Regional Average: 35%
0 50%
0 45% 45% 44
0% 39%
30%
30% 26% 26%
20% 17% 16%
12%
10% I I I0 9%
(o]
L
O > ? > o < > S W % 2
® NI » N L & & S
& \(, N \(\6 \,b* Q S &Q & & & @@
RN AP I @ 3 W
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION @

Q6d) Local government councilors

80%

70% 67%

60% Regional Average: 35%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
\.’bo

0% 489 48% 479

40%
31% 29% g9
25% 23% 299
17/
6 o b\ \5

g &
S L N
’b\$ @ & ’&@ & ©

) . rb S
o N (J’b(o @A V‘o \2\0"\%
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION @
Q6e) Police

90%
579 Regional Average: 39%
> 55% 54%
51%
47%
41%  40%
[s)
31% g0
18%  16%
12%
1113
i =
O Q CORNC N &fb Q@ @ & O
@)
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION [ o/

Qo6f) Tax Officials, like Ministry of Finance officials or

Local Government tax collectors

70%
62%

60% :
Regional Average: 29%
48%
50%
45% 44% 439
40% 37% 36%
32% 30% 30%
30%
20% 15% 13cy
10%
10% I 7% oo %
-
‘9 & ,\@ &’b

c)\’b

@ L QL
¥ & S S
A N 7

> . S
& F N c’b‘Q @’b &
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION @
Q6g) Judges and Magistrates

70%

60%

Regional Average: 25%
50%
41% 41% 40%
40%
33%  32%
30% 27% 27%
25%
o 28% 50,
20%
9%
0,
10% I Sh 4% 4% 3y
0% B B B =
2 1R RN N T O N S RN R N S
RN I NV SIS G I I RS
% W \) & RN
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION @
Q6h) Religious Leader

40%
36% 359, 35%

35% 33%

31% _
30% Regional Average: 18%
25% 23%
20% 17%
- 15% 149

11/
10%
6 % T% ey
5% I I I o 2%
0% -
fb° N N S
c,

3%
> > > > ) > >
& b\ e\ N N o 6\ s
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION @

Q6i) Business Executive

70%

60%

[0)
60% o
. Regional Average: 29%
50% 46%
44%
40% 38%
34%

[0)
30% 25% 25% 249

y 22% 21% 20% 20% 199
20%
- IIIIIIlO%%
(o]

0%

4@

2> (4 2> (4 :
{_o& & @@ \6;@ RS " & & Qg\\ S <~\ 0&
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION [ o/

Q7) Perception of Corruption by Institution - Malaysia

% 57% of Malaysians think Police is involved in corruption

4 48% of Malaysians think Local Government
w Councillors and Tax Officials are involved in

corruption

46% of Malaysian think business executives are involved

] . .
u INn corruption
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION [ o/

Q7) Perception of Corruption by Institution - Malaysia

o

45% of Malaysians think Government officials are
involved in corruption

41% of Malaysians think Representatives in legislature

(Members of Parliament and State Assemblymen) are
involved in corruption

41% of Malaysians think the Prime Minsters and his officials

'-' are involved in corruption
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PUBLIC PERCEPTIONS OF CORRUPTION [ o/

Q7) Perception of Corruption by Institution - Malaysia

N

33 % of Malaysians think the Judges and Magistrates are
involved in corruption

N

31% of Malaysian thinks that Religious Leaders are involved
in corruption
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B) Bribery Experiences @

This section focuses on the experiences that some people have in
accessing the following essential government services:

A.
B.
C.

Public school
Public clinic or hospital

Getting identity document — birth cert, driver’s license,
passport, voters’ card, or a permit from the Government

Getting water, sanitation and electric services from
Government

Police (To get the assistance you needed, or to avoid a
problem like passing a checkpoint or avoiding a fine or arrest)

Courts (To get the assistance)
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B) Bribery Experiences @

Q1 - People paid bribe(s) to the following public services

Police, 10%
ID document, 10%
Hospital, 10%

Public Schools, 8%

Regional results

Utilities Services, 6%

Courts, 3%

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10%

B Police ®IDdocument m Hospital ™ PublicSchools m Utilities Services ™ Courts
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B) Bribery Experiences @

Q1 - People paid bribe(s) to the following public services

Police, 13%
Public Schools, 10%
Hospital, 10%

ID document, 9%

Malaysia

Utilities Services,
6%

Courts, 5%

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10% 12% 14% 16%
M Police B Public Schools ™ Hospital

M ID document W Utilities Services M Courts
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B) Bribery Experiences

Q1 — People that paid bribe(s)

- i 13%
< Police 10% A
c
% ID document 9% —
(D)
- Hospital
10%
)
> Public Schools 7 10%
©
S\ Utiltes Services
cU 0
2 Courts 39% (]
0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10% 12% 14%

B Malaysia M Regional Average

WWw.transparency.org.my




B) Bribery Experiences

Q2 — Total Bribery Rate
80%

69%
70% 65% i

60%

50%
40% 40% 40% 41%

40%
32%
30% 26%
23%
20% °
20% 15%
[o) [0)
10% o o 3% 4% 6% I
0% ? [ | - . .

Q & > > Q * > * > > & >
> Q N > NGE S N 2 N N X S N
R %OQ ST SO N & & S & & '@Q $ \‘\‘6
¥ Y&« NG @ O Qrz;* @@0 &P A\é
v S o NN
\z\o N\ C
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B) Bribery Experiences @

Q2 — Total Bribery Rate

23% of Malaysian have paid bribes to the public
services
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B) Bribery Experiences

Q2 — Total Bribery Rate

@
39% of the bribe payers are
35 year old and below

1
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B) Bribery Experiences @

Q3 - Malaysian

If you ever paid a bribe* for any of the services discussed
above, did you report any of the incidents you mentioned to
a government official or someone in authority?

*229 respondents (bribe payer) of 1,009 respondents

Don't know
10%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

B No ®mYes HDon't know
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B) Bribery Experiences @

Q4 - Malaysian
Did the following happen the most recent time that you

reported a bribery incident: Authorities took action against
the government officials involved?

*72 respondents (made report) of 229 bribe payers

Don't know, 1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

B No, didn't happen  HYes, happened H Don't know
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B) Bribery Experiences @

Q5 - Malaysian

Did the following happen the most recent time that you
reported* a bribery incident: You suffered retaliation or
other negative consequences as a result of reporting the

INCI d ent *72 respondents (made report) of 229 bribe payers

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
M No, didn't happen ™ Yes, happened
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B) Bribery Experiences @

32 % of Malaysian who paid bribe(s) reported to the
authorities

23 % of Malaysian whom made the report said that

actions were taken by authorities against the officials
Involved

16 % of Malaysian whom made the report said that

they suffered retaliation or negative consequences as a
result of reporting the incident
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C) Speaking Up against Corruption @

Q1 - What is the main reason for not reporting corruption?

0,

People are afraid of the consequences
Nothing will be done / It wouldn't make a difference |24y 159
People don't know how to reportit [ T . 12%
People don't know where to report it [ T 10%
Other |7 12%
Don'tknow | mdlems
Corruption is normal / Everyone does it / everyone is involved [ .%
People don't have enough time to reportit [ 0%

36%

The officials where they would report to are also corrupt [ 1%
Corruption is hidden/ it difficult to prove [ S 8%

Because they would implicate themselves as bribe-givers [t %

It's too expensive to report ™o 6%

Most people do report incidents of corruption [ 22%

It's government's money, not the people's, so it's not our problem ™ .2%

. . 0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%
B Malaysia ® Regional Average
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C) Speaking Up against Corruption @

Q1 - What is the main reason for not reporting corruption?

In Asia Pacific, 36% people are afraid of the
consequences; 15% of people think that nothing
will be done and it wouldn’t make a difference

WWw.transparency.org.my




C) Speaking Up against Corruption @

Q1 - What is the main reason Malaysian not reporting

corruption?

People are afraid of the consequences

People don't know how to report it

Nothing will be done / It wouldn't make a difference

Other

People don't know where to report it

Corruption is hidden/ it difficult to prove

Corruption is normal / Everyone does it / everyone is involved
People don't have enough time to report it

It's too expensive to report

The officials where they would report to are also corrupt
Most people do report incidents of corruption

Don't know

It's government's money, not the people's, so it's not our problem

Because they would implicate themselves as bribe-givers

15%

12%
12%
12%

I 10%
T 8%
T 6%
T 6%
T 6%
—— 4%

I 3%

I 2%

I 2%
.
|

1%

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10% 12% 14% 16%
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C) Speaking Up against Corruption @

Q1 - What is the main reason Malaysian not reporting
corruption?

15% of Malaysian are afraid of the consequences;
12% of Malaysian think that nothing will be done and it
wouldn’t make a difference

12 % of Malaysian don’t know how to
report it and 10% of Malaysian don’t
know where to report it
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C) Speaking Up against Corruption @

Q2 - What is the most effective thing you can do to fight
corruption?

Report corruption 22%

Refuse to pay bribes 21%

Nothing / Ordinary people cannot do anything ™ ,22%
Don't know 9%
Vote for clean candidates or parties o 14%
Other 59

Talk to friends and relatives about the problem s 7%

Speak out about the problem [ a0 - 7%
Join or support an organization that is fighting corruption [ 3%

Participate in protest marches or demonstrations against corruption [ 55 37

Sign a petition asking for a stronger fight against corruption 2% 6%

Boycott a business that found guilty of engaging in corruption gy 2%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%

B Malaysia M Regional Average
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C) Speaking Up against Corruption @

Q2 - What is the most effective thing you can do to fight

corruption?

Nothing / Ordinary people cannot do anything

Refuse to pay bribes

Vote for clean candidates or parties

Report corruption

Talk to friends and relatives about the problem

Speak out about the problem

Sign a petition asking for a stronger fight against corruption
Don't know

Participate in protest marches or demonstrations against corruption
Join or support an organization that is fighting corruption
Other

Boycott a business that found guilty of engaging in corruption

22%

e 17%

e 14%

——— 12%

I 7%
—— 7%
I 6%
3%
3%
3%
3%

s 2%

0% 5%

10%

15% 20% 25%
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C) Speaking Up against Corruption @

Q2 - Most effective to fight corruption?

Despite 22% of Malaysian feel that
Ordinary people cannot do
anything, Malaysian will choose
to refuse to pay bribes(17%), vote
for clean candidates (14%) and
report corruption (12%) in order to
fight corruption

www.transparency.org.my




C) Speaking Up against Corruption

Q3 - Can ordinary people make a difference in the
fight against corruption?

Asia Pacific Region — 63% said yes

Malaysia— 55% said yes
A

ke a difference

e
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C) Speaking Up against Corruption @

Q4 - Agree or Disagree: In our society it is
generally acceptable for people to report a case of
corruption they witness

Asia Pacific Region — 64% agreed

Malaysia— 48% agreed
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C) Speaking Up against Corruption

Q5 - Agree or Disagree: If | would witness an act of
corruption, | would feel personally obliged to report
It

Asia Pacific Region — 68% agreed

Malaysia— 50% agreed

www.transparency.org.my




C) Speaking Up against Corruption @

Q6 - Agree or Disagree: | would report a case of
corruption even if | would have to spend a day In
court to give evidence

Asia Pacific Region — 54% agreed

Malaysia— 44% agreed

www.transparency.org.my




CONCLUSIONS ©

» Overall, Malaysia is performing bad in the fight
against corruption as 60% of Malaysians feel that
level of corruption has increased, and 62% of
Malaysians feel that current government is handling
the fight against corruption badly

* 53% of Malaysians say the Government is
Ineffective in fighting corruption

* 41% of Malaysians feel that MACC is doing BADLY

* These are the high risk institutions in Malaysia:
Police, Tax officials, Local Government Councillors
and Government Officials.
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CONCLUSIONS ©

« 23% of Malaysian has paid bribe to the public
services and only 32% of these Malaysian has
reported to the authorities

« Despite 22% of Malaysian feel that Ordinary
people cannot do anything, Malaysian will
choose to refuse to pay bribes(17%), vote for
clean candidates (14%) and report corruption
(12%) in order to fight corruption
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CONCLUSIONS ©

* On a positive note, 55% Malaysian agreed that
ordinary people can make a difference in the
fight against corruption and 50% of Malaysian
would feel personally obliged to report it if he/she
witnesses an act of corruption. 48 % of the
Malaysian would report a case of corruption even
If he/she would have to spend a day in court to
give evidence.
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TI-M’S RECOMMENDATIONS ©

1. Identify and address the root cause of corruption
In Malaysia - hold the corrupt to account without
fear or favour

2. The top 4 institutions - Police, Tax officials, Local
Government Councillors and Government
Officials should put tougher measures to curb
corruption

3. Give people the tools and protection to fight
against corruption to reduce fear of
consequences due to report corruption

www.transparency.org.my




TI-M’S RECOMMENDATIONS ©

1. Identify and address the root cause of corruption
In Malaysia - hold the corrupt to account without
fear or favour

2. The top 4 institutions - Police, Tax officials, Local
Government Councillors and Government
Officials should put tougher measures to curb
corruption

3. Give people the tools and protection to fight
against corruption to reduce fear of
conseqguences due to report corruption
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TI-M’S RECOMMENDATIONS ©

4. The Government should Incorporate the
Sustainable Development Goal (SDG) 16
“Promote just, peaceful and inclusive societies”.
This should specifically include targets related to
tackling corruption and bribery, stopping illegal
financial flows within and out of the country, the
enactment and implementation of right to
Information laws realising peoples’ right to
search, receive and impart information, and

building strong institutions. *@Vﬁ‘éﬁﬁéﬁﬁﬁrﬁ?G “ALS
Y

@)
S 17 GOALS TO TRANSFORM OUR WORLD
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TI-M’S RECOMMENDATIONS ©

5. Give people the tools and protection to fight
against corruption to reduce fear of
consequences of reporting corruption

6. Transparent and Inclusive UNCAC review
process to ensure civil society participation in the
upcoming second Peer Review of Chapter Il —
Preventive Measures (Article 5 — 14) and
Chapter V — Assets Recovery (Article 51 — 59).
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